Women S Coun

South Lake County

Stwe Yo Lt

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
LUCK OF THE IRISH MEMBERSHIP
DRIVE/MIX & MINGLE

WIRE FRAUD EDUCATION SESSION
LOCAL OUTREACH EVENT

APRIL

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
PROBATE & ESTATE PLANNING
EDUCATION CLASS

MEET & MINGLE

MAY
GOVERNING BOARD MEETING

MIDYEAR WASHINGTON DC
EDUCATION SESSIONS
EDUCATION @ SEA CRUISE

JUNE

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
BRANDING & SOCIAL MEDIA
BOOTCAMP | EDUCATION SESSION
2024 GOVERNING BOARD
ELECTIONS & STATE OF THE
NETWWORK

"OLD BAG" AUCTION

03/07
03/16

03[22
03/23

04/04
04/13

04/22

05/02
05/10-5/11

05/21-5/26

06/06
06/09

06/14

6/24



Women S Coun

TORS

South Lake County

Stwe Yo Lt

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
SOCIAL MEDIA/BRANDING
BOOTCAMP Il

AUGUST

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
FAMILY DAY BBQ COMPETITION &
MEMBERSHIP DRIVE

FLORIDA REALTOR CONVENTION

SEPTEMBER

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
COMEDY NIGHT MEMBERSHIP
DRIVE

NEGOTIATION CERTIFICATION

OCTOBER

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
BUSINESS PLANNING/GOAL
SETTING EDUCATION SESSION
MOBILE MAMMOGRAM
HALLOWEEN THEMED
KARAOKE/MIX & MINGLE'

07/06
07/12

08/01
08/05

08/13-8/20

09/05
09/08

09/22

10/3
10/12

10/21
10/27



Women S Coun

TORS

South Lake County
NOVEMBER
GOVERNING BOARD MEETING 11/07
VA INFORMATION SESSIONS & 11/11
CASINO NIGHT
NAR CONVENTION ANEHEIM, CA 11/12-1/18
DECEMBER
GOVERNING BOARD MEETING & 12/05
STATE OF THE NETWORK
CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON/ 12/07

ORNAMENT EXCHANGE STRATEGIC 12/08
PARTNER APPRECIATION DINNER

Thank you for being a valued member of the Women's Council
South Lake Network. We hope to see you at all of the year's
upcoming events and bring a friend with you. If there is a
class/event you would like us to explore and try to add for
this/next year please reach out to us and let us know.

Your 2023 Board

Please keep in mind events s matter and dates are subject to change



